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Women / 7 / Junior A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shayla Wong7096
San Mateo

9.125 9.625 9.8009.275 37.825
3T 2 4 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Arcenal7082
San Mateo

9.225 9.725 9.5759.175 37.700
1T 1 8 3T 2 

2 

Mia Hunt7086
San Mateo

9.025 9.275 9.5759.400 37.275
6 6 2 3T 3 

3 

Ellena Wang7106
Top Flight

8.950 9.600 9.6009.000 37.150
7 3 11 2 4 

4 

Amyah Moore7080
Royal

8.750 9.500 9.3509.350 36.950
10T 4 3 5 5 

5 

Rachel Wong7107
Top Flight

9.225 8.775 9.2759.475 36.750
1T 13 1 6T 6 

6 

Alexa Chan7025
Edge

9.050 9.150 8.8759.200 36.275
5 7 6T 12 7 

7 

Bella Nassiri7038
Elite

8.850 8.700 9.2759.250 36.075
8 14 5 6T 8 

8 

Alexa Hart7077
Royal

8.675 9.450 9.1008.800 36.025
12 5 13 10 9 

9 

Yaelle Kretchmer7105
Top Flight

8.800 9.025 9.0009.125 35.950
9 9T 9 11 10 

10 

Nitika Chand7026
Edge

8.600 9.000 9.1259.200 35.925
13 11 6T 8T 11 

11 

Tiffany Neher7091
San Mateo

8.300 9.100 9.1259.025 35.550
14 8 10 8T 12 

12 

Sidney Church7037
Elite

8.750 8.950 8.6508.950 35.300
10T 12 12 14 13 

13 

Brianna Meredith6025
Edge

9.125 9.025 8.8507.800 34.800
3T 9T 14 13 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech


